夕|dr
I 道D'窜us
Product Description
LED Linear High Bay is a complete replacement for any high bay fixture. Instead of
replacing tubes, lamps or ballasts, this product allows for a complete retrofit to a fully
integrated light fixture. Employing a 1-1 OV dimming driver, this fixture will work with
energy saving technologies. It is designed for warehouses, gymnasiums, and industrial
spaces.
Specification
Input Wattage Size
Model Number (V) (W) (feet) CCT
HB-2-80 120-277 80 2ft 4000K,5000K
HB-2-110 120-277 110 2 ft 4000K,5000K
HB-3-140 120-277 140 2ft 4000K,5000K
HB-3-160 120-277 160 2 ft 4000K,5000K
HB-3-220 120-277 220 2 ft 4000K,5000K
HB-5-160 120-277 160 4ft 4000K,5000K
HB-5-225 120-277 225 4ft 4000K,5000K
HB-6-320 120-277 320 4ft 4000K,5000K
AII Model:1-10V Dimming
130LmjW
Ra>80
PF>O.9